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2021 District 1 Youth Handicap Singles Results
* - Advances to State Finals

Youth Handicap Singles Division A Boys 151 & Up
Score Hcap From

Team Name
Heim Wyatt D.
Gresh Lucas A.
Graham Eric W.
Urey Karsen
McElhinny Michael
Young Hunter
Dailey Trent D.
Bowser Jacob L.
VanSise Aiden J.
Plyler Landon
Bertolo Nathan E.
Steinle Eric C.
Rodriguez Toby L.
Miller Cory

Reese Ace T.
Simon Nick
Schiller Anthony V.
Rodemoyer Matthew J.
Anthony Jakobe D.

Entry
541360
536848
540314
534034
541359
542025
541372
559461
536527
536532
529798
536846
530552
535481
536528
559460
538139
542016
538731

780
726
722
719
708
707
703
701
699
690
690
689
657
652
631
623
613
583
537

186
177
162
102
129
84
156
201
204
102
123
117
189
114
120
123
156
54
126

Cambridge Springs, PA
Cranesville, PA
Meadyville, PA
Greenville, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
Hermitage, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
GROVE CITY, PA
Meadyville, PA
Meadyville, PA

Erie, PA

Cranesville, PA

Erie, PA

Waterford, PA
Meadville, PA

Erie, PA

ERIE, PA

Hermitage, PA
Warren, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division A Girls 151 & Up
Score Hcap From

Team Name
Kacprowicz Elena K.
Miller Keirstynn R.
Whitehead Delaney M.
Scrivens Gabrielle
Holt Lilly J.

Askins lJillian R.

Park Jasmin

Llera Tatiana M.

Entry
530549
536529
541358
559455
542027
541465
541361
559465

763
760
746
692
677
654
613
612

174
198
141
159
93
189
141
159

Erie, PA

Meadville, PA
Cambridge Springs, PA
Greenville, PA
Hermitage, PA

Erie, PA

Cambridge Springs, PA
NORTH EAST, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division B Boys 111 - 150
Score Hcap From

Team Name
Simmons Jacob T.
Anderson Brock T.
Varo Montgomery
Sproveri Dominic A.
Fair Hunter

Erb Lester C. 111
Colvin Dylan M.
Peterson Austin M.
Walsh Josh E.

Achenbach Christian D.

Anthony Aydin G.
Johnson Ethan J.
Plyler Cameron
Jukes Thomas D.
Marano Aaron

Entry
559467
536520
541274
534181
542019
559454
530551
540780
541069
542017
538732
540617
536531
534189
559463

556
545
521
507
501
499
487
471
471
469
444
441
437
415
412

117
66
42
66
27
39
69
24
33
48
78
60
36
66
48

grove city, PA
Meadville, PA
Erie, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Hermitage, PA
Sharon, PA
Erie, PA
Youngsville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Hermitage, PA
Warren, PA
Youngsville, PA
Meadville, PA
Youngsville, PA
PHILADELPHIA, PA

Scholarship
$ 120.00
$ 60.00
$ 40.00
Scholarship
$ 99.00
Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 63.00
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Snyder Sheldon R. 536533 406 45 Meadville, PA
Brajkovich Garrett 542024 394 9 Hermitage, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division B Girls 111 - 150

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Llera Arianna K. 559466 586 3 NORTH EAST, PA
VanSise Braeleigh 536526 549 69 Meadville, PA
Upton Savannah G. 536569 507 75 Youngsville, PA
Miller Peyton E. 536530 500 30 Meadville, PA
Rinderle Anne E. 538149 491 48 ERIE, PA

Ring Sophia R. 559436 491 102 ERIE, PA
Gilliland Cameron R. 541355 477 99 Cambridge Springs, PA
Edwards Corinthia B. 557340 473 75 Youngsville, PA
Schnars Rachel M. 535735 438 33 Unknown, PA
Card Ella A. 535932 432 111 Warren, PA
Mosley Isabella N. 542020 429 6 Hermitage, PA
Mechling Payten L. 534783 420 114 Bear Lake, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division C Boys 110 & Under

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Eck Konnor L. 534633 458 30 Youngsville, PA
Rex Steven H. 538726 420 24  Youngsville, PA
Reyes Waldemar 530553 397 27 Erie, PA

Braley Hunter 533903 396 168 Sugar Grove, PA
May Parker 536519 394 111 Meadville, PA
Shafer Caleb J. 541491 377 24  Pittsfield, PA
Edwards Corban 557341 367 117 Youngsville, PA
Branstrom Carsyn D. 533900 365 78 Youngsville, PA
Filegar Gavin 536518 347 150 Meadville, PA
Ewing Mason A. 542018 340 45 Hermitage, PA
Hupp Landon 536847 338 210 Cranesville, PA
Steuart Eric R. 534632 333 177 Youngsville, PA
Simpson Keegen 541356 269 0 Cambridge Springs, PA

Youth Handicap Singles Division C Girls 110 & Under

Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

Anderson Jazmyn 536521 439 72 Meadville, PA
Cameron Selena 559456 438 99 GREENVILLE, PA
Anderson Casie M. 539319 415 207 Youngsville, PA

White Lily White M. 559314 382 114 WARREN, PA

Peate Allyson 533901 365 57 Sugar Grove, PA
Gilliland Kayleigh R. 541357 352 60 Cambridge Springs, PA
Nelson Deirdre 533902 304 30 Sugar Grove, PA

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scholarship
$ 88.00
$ 44.00
Scholarship
$ 117.00
$ 59.00
Scholarship
$ 77.00
$ 891.00



